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SEGUNDA DIVISION (Spain) 2004/2005 (updated @ 16/12/2023)

DATE
29/08/2004
17/10/2004
24/10/2004
14/11/2004
15/12/2004
27/02/2005
20/03/2005
03/04/2005
15/05/2005
22/05/2005
05/06/2005
12/06/2005

18/06/2005

GAME
Alaves v Valladolid (2-4)
Cadiz v Celta (2-0)
Alaves v Tarrasa (4-1)
Xerez v Eibar (0-3)
Cadiz v Elche (3-1)
Elche v Xerez (1-2)
Celta v Cadiz (0-2)
Alaves v Cadiz (1-3)
Cadiz v Valladolid (6-1)
Pontevedra v Celta (3-1)
Xerez v Celta (1-3)
Elche v Alaves (1-2)

Xerez v Cadiz (0-2)

COMMENTARY

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

CODE

288-DD40

322-DD40

318-DD40

105-DD43

326-DD44

5-DD42

48-DD42

317-DD41

416-DD41

44-DD43

369-DD41

39-DD43

364-DD42

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+



Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com



https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site/about-5-1
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