

## SEGUNDA DIVISION (Spain) 2004/2005 (updated @ 16/12/2023)

DATE	<u>GAME</u>	COMMENTARY	CODE	PICTURE	<u>CHANNEL</u>
29/08/2004	Alaves v Valladolid (2-4)	Spanish	288-DD40	Excellent	C+
17/10/2004	Cadiz v Celta (2-0)	Spanish	322-DD40	Excellent	C+
24/10/2004	Alaves v Tarrasa (4-1)	Spanish	318-DD40	Excellent	C+
14/11/2004	Xerez v Eibar (0-3)	Spanish	105-DD43	Excellent	C+
15/12/2004	Cadiz v Elche (3-1)	Spanish	326-DD44	Good	C+
27/02/2005	Elche v Xerez (1-2)	Spanish	5-DD42	Excellent	C+
20/03/2005	Celta v Cadiz (0-2)	Spanish	48-DD42	Excellent	C+
03/04/2005	Alaves v Cadiz (1-3)	Spanish	317-DD41	Excellent	C+
15/05/2005	Cadiz v Valladolid (6-1)	Spanish	416-DD41	Excellent	C+
22/05/2005	Pontevedra v Celta (3-1)	Spanish	44-DD43	Excellent	C+
05/06/2005	Xerez v Celta (1-3)	Spanish	369-DD41	Excellent	C+
12/06/2005	Elche v Alaves (1-2)	Spanish	39-DD43	Excellent	C+
18/06/2005	Xerez v Cadiz (0-2)	Spanish	364-DD42	Excellent	C+

Important notice: Image quality is in the <u>picture</u> section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

**How To Order** 

www.futbol-stuff.com